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
Summer Tax Due: $19.37

$650.00

4732 Parcel ID: 010-760-037-00; Legal Description: CHIRO ACRES HOMESITE
CONDOMINIUM UNIT 37. Comments: Property is a landlocked parcel off Lucinda
Dr. Condominium site subdivision. Snip reflects entire condo site, not individual unit.
Condo Subdivision "site Condo"; Condo - Unbuilt Air Condo; 
Summer Tax Due: $50.48

$750.00

4733 Parcel ID: 011-029-025-00; Legal Description: SEC 29 T22N R1E. 5 A M/L W 1/2
OF E 1/2 OF W 1/2 OF NW 1/4 OF NW 1/4 EX N 100 FT THEREOF RESERVED FOR M-
76 R/W Comments: 5+ Acres at the end of Old M-76. Two track may lead to
property. Roughly 1/4 mile or more off road. No Power In Area; Roads - Seasonal; 
Summer Tax Due: $125.24

$2150.00

4735 Parcel ID: 041-107-003-00; Legal Description: VILLAGE OF PRESCOTT-ORIGINAL
PLAT COM AT NE COR OF BLK 7 TH W 126 FT TH S 97 FT M/L TO D & M R/W TH
NE'LY ALONG R/W TO POB. Comments: This property is landlocked. Triangular
shape off Railroad St. 
Summer Tax Due: $25.09

$550.00

4736 Parcel ID: 041-201-007-00; Legal Description: PIERCE'S ADD LOT 7 BLK 1.
Comments: Small vacant lot on Grant St. Deep ditch on north and west side. 
Summer Tax Due: $29.29

$1400.00

4737 Parcel ID: 041-252-010-00; Legal Description: PRESCOTT'S ADD TO VILLAGE OF
PRESCOTT LOT 10; BLOCK 2. Comments: Lot appears to have wetland/swamp on
property. Paved road. Other houses around are below average. Terrain Challenged;
Wetland Indicators; Swamp Lot; 
Summer Tax Due: $18.82

$1100.00

4738 Parcel ID: 041-344-001-00; Legal Description: GEORGE EYMER'S ADD LOT 1 BLK
4. Comments: Place is not worth saving. Full collapse in back and a 3 bay barn
falling to pieces. On main drag through Prescott. Sanitation Issues And Garbage;
Personal Property; Structural Issues; Boarded; Dangerous Building; Roof Issues;
Dnvi; 
Summer Tax Due: $1,558.27

$32000.00

4739 Parcel ID: 041-422-011-00; Legal Description: SEC 22 T21N R4E. .21 A BEG AT
PT 66 FT N OF NE COR OF BLK 6 PIERCE'S ADD TO THE VILLAGE OF PRESCOTT TH
W 73 FT TH N 132 FT TH E 73 FT TH S 132 FT TO POB. ( PART OF SE 1/4 OF SW 1/4)
Comments: Vacant lot with remains of a one time mobile home. Lots of scrap junk
on property. 
Summer Tax Due: $84.65

$1300.00

4740 Parcel ID: 004-591-095-00; Legal Description: LOT 95 WELCH'S SUBD ADD #1.
Comments: Occupied 1 story home in Clear Lake. Detached garage, vinyl siding
and nice lot. On dead end one lane dirt road. Other houses and cottages on street
are kept up and nice quiet neighborhood. Occupied; Dnvi; 
Summer Tax Due: $350.66

2154
MARJORIE
ANN DRIVE
WEST
BRANCH;

$3150.00
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L-4260
Property Transfer Affidavit This form is issued under authority of P.A. 415 of 1994. Filing is mandatory.
This form must be filed whenever real estate or some types of personal property are transferred (even if you are not recording a deed). The  completed 
Affidavit must be filed by the new owner with the assessor for the city or township where the property is located within 45 days of the transfer. 
The information on this form is NOT CONFIDENTIAL.

1. Street Address of Property 2. County 3. Date of Transfer (or land contract signed)

4. Location of Real Estate (Check appropriate field and enter name in the space below.) 5. Purchase Price of Real Estate

City Township Village
6. Seller’s (Transferor) Name

7. Property Identification Number (PIN). If you don’t have a PIN, attach legal description. 8. Buyer’s (Transferee) Name and Mailing Address
PIN. This number ranges from 10 to 25 digits. It usually includes hyphens and sometimes includes 
letters. It is on the property tax bill and on the assessment notice.

9. Buyer’s (Transferee) Telephone Number

Items 10 - 15 are optional. However, by completing them you may avoid further correspondence.
10. Type of Transfer. Transfers include, but are not limited to, deeds, land contracts, transfers involving trusts or wills, certain long-term leases and business interest. See 

page 2 for list.
Land Contract Lease Deed Other (specify) _______________________
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